BOARD_NAME: Long Range Planning Committee TOWN OF DOVER

RECEIVED
MEETING_DATE: Feb. 23,2016
TIME: 7:00 PM 101 FEB -2 A 041
MEETING_PLACE: Town Hall Main Room
TOWN CLERK

MEETING_POSTING: Meeting Posting Only
1: Call to Order

2: Acceptance of Minutes

3:

4:

9
10:
11: Adjourn

EMAIL_OF_PERSON_POSTING_MEETING: springdalelaw@aol.com

NAME_OF_PERSON_POSTING_MEETING: John T. Donoghue

PAGE: http://www doverma org/town-governmenttown-officesfiown-clerk/meeting-notice/
REFERER: hitp://www.doverma.org/




